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Stick to 1 priority, 2 at the most. Keep your focus narrow for max success!
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What’s my motivation for this focus or challenge?

How will  measure my progress towards this goal/priority?

How will success make me feel?

What is blocking me?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

What do | need to banish or release?

Why haven’t | let this go before now?

Describe the ritual or process you will use to clear blockages to your success
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Optional

[IEW Ml TAROT OR ORACLE SPREAD

Start here
M 0 nth/Year This card represents what Message notes

you need to reach for

This card reveals

the baggage you no This card represents what
longer need is blocking you

Message notes
Message notes

Reach here
Card chosen?

This is your helper
and will show you the way

Release this Blocks
Card chosen? Card chosen?

Message notes

Takeaway message summary.

Your strength

Card chosen? © NiceRockShop.com 2022
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